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OUR HISTORY

Electro Cirkel B.V. was founded in 1970 by the 

van Soelen brothers. At that time, the core 

business was to sell electrical products to ship 

chandlers, manufacturers and offshore. In 1987 

Electro Cirkel merged with ‘California Export’ 

(Calex), a company specialized in navigation 

lamps for sea- and inland vessels. In the 

following years the product range expanded and 

production was transferred to the Far East.

In time, Rudolf and Angeniek van Soelen took 

over the family shares. Under their prestige the 

core business of Electro Cirkel has shifted into the 

retail market. Hereby building up Calex as a steady 

brand of light sources sold throughout Europe. 

UNIQUE RANGE OF PRODUCTS

Our main focus is on our own consumer brand, 

Calex. In the past years the range of products 

has been substantially extended with innovative 

and trendsetting LED lighting. Calex can provide 

the correct light source for every ambiance an 

individual or situation would require. We aim to 

stimulate and inspire our customers with our 

lighting collection. 

DECISIVE AND FLEXIBLE

Electro Cirkel works in close cooperation with 

several manufacturers in China. This ensures that 

we can predict and react swiftly to new trends.

In April 2016 Electro Cirkel opened a Purchase 

office in Zhejiang, China for assistance in 

sourcing, manufacturing and improving the 

quality of Calex consumer lighting. This office 

is powered by a team of 17 motivated men and 

women who have detailed knowledge of the 

local market. Electro Cirkel China has access to 

an extensive test center, where new products 

can be tested in fine detail.

CALEX ON TOUR

Since 2008, Calex has been a leading exhibitor 

at many national and international fairs, 

including the largest European exhibition of its 

kind: Frankfurt’s Light & Building Fair, which is 

held every other year in Frankfurt, Germany.

In 2017, for the first time, Calex was present 

at one of the largest consumer oriented home 

decoration fairs in Amsterdam, The Netherlands. 

Up until now, Calex has succeeded in bringing 

innovative originality to every fair.

WAREHOUSE

With stocks located in two locations we can 

provide directly for both smaller and larger orders. 

The warehouse located in the headquarters fits 

up to 6.000 pallets. Our newest warehouse even 

has room for 7.500 pallets.

WE LOVE THE WORLD WE LIVE IN

We cherish the environment and take issues 

of environmental pollution, waste and energy 

consumption very seriously. Therefore, we  recycle 

both packing materials as well as electronic 

products at the end of their lifespan. By doing 

this, we contribute to preventing hazardous 

materials from spreading into the environment. 

DEVELOPMENTS

Electro Cirkel will implement the necessary 

requirements for better ecodesigns of non-

household lamps. This process will effect the 

energy inefficient lamps, such as halogen lamps. 

Therefore, our goal is to achieve maximum 

energy efficiency by continually increasing our 

range of LED lamps and putting a smile on your 

face by saving you money on energy when you 

use any CALEX product.

Behind the brand

CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020 WWW.ELECTROCIRKEL.COM4

ABOUT CALEX

2020 002 003 Calex Catalogue Cover #27 wt01.indd   4-62020 002 003 Calex Catalogue Cover #27 wt01.indd   4-6 10-9-2020   13:41:0510-9-2020   13:41:05



If you need technical data of our products you are welcome to download the concerning 
datasheets from our website for free. Regarding requests for quotation, orders and 
inquiries you can contact us for an appointment.  

By e-mail: 	 info@electrocirkel.com
By telephone: 	+31 (0)10 298 1980
By fax: 	 +31 (0)10 437 9910
By website  : 	 www.electrocirkel.com > retail

Visiting address: 
Glasgowstraat 16-20, 3047 AE  Rotterdam, The Netherlands

All mentioned articles, article number and EAN codes in this guide are subject to misprints. 
For the consequences of misprints no liability is accepted.

HOW TO REQUEST FOR QUOTATION AND HOW TO ORDER

QUOTATION AND ORDER INFORMATION
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OUR HISTORY

Electro Cirkel B.V. was founded in 1970 by the 

van Soelen brothers. At that time, the core 

business was to sell electrical products to ship 

chandlers, manufacturers and offshore. In 1987 

Electro Cirkel merged with ‘California Export’ 

(Calex), a company specialized in navigation 

lamps for sea- and inland vessels. In the 

following years the product range expanded and 

production was transferred to the Far East.

In time, Rudolf and Angeniek van Soelen took 

over the family shares. Under their prestige the 

core business of Electro Cirkel has shifted into the 

retail market. Hereby building up Calex as a steady 

brand of light sources sold throughout Europe. 

UNIQUE RANGE OF PRODUCTS

Our main focus is on our own consumer brand, 

Calex. In the past years the range of products 

has been substantially extended with innovative 

and trendsetting LED lighting. Calex can provide 

the correct light source for every ambiance an 

individual or situation would require. We aim to 

stimulate and inspire our customers with our 

lighting collection. 

DECISIVE AND FLEXIBLE

Electro Cirkel works in close cooperation with 

several manufacturers in China. This ensures that 

we can predict and react swiftly to new trends.

In April 2016 Electro Cirkel opened a Purchase 

office in Zhejiang, China for assistance in 

sourcing, manufacturing and improving the 

quality of Calex consumer lighting. This office 

is powered by a team of 17 motivated men and 

women who have detailed knowledge of the 

local market. Electro Cirkel China has access to 

an extensive test center, where new products 

can be tested in fine detail.

CALEX ON TOUR

Since 2008, Calex has been a leading exhibitor 

at many national and international fairs, 

including the largest European exhibition of its 

kind: Frankfurt’s Light & Building Fair, which is 

held every other year in Frankfurt, Germany.

In 2017, for the first time, Calex was present 

at one of the largest consumer oriented home 

decoration fairs in Amsterdam, The Netherlands. 

Up until now, Calex has succeeded in bringing 

innovative originality to every fair.

WAREHOUSE

With stocks located in two locations we can 

provide directly for both smaller and larger orders. 

The warehouse located in the headquarters fits 

up to 6.000 pallets. Our newest warehouse even 

has room for 7.500 pallets.

WE LOVE THE WORLD WE LIVE IN

We cherish the environment and take issues 

of environmental pollution, waste and energy 

consumption very seriously. Therefore, we  recycle 

both packing materials as well as electronic 

products at the end of their lifespan. By doing 

this, we contribute to preventing hazardous 

materials from spreading into the environment. 

DEVELOPMENTS

Electro Cirkel will implement the necessary 

requirements for better ecodesigns of non-

household lamps. This process will effect the 

energy inefficient lamps, such as halogen lamps. 

Therefore, our goal is to achieve maximum 

energy efficiency by continually increasing our 

range of LED lamps and putting a smile on your 

face by saving you money on energy when you 

use any CALEX product.

Behind the brand
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PACKAGING
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PAPER BOARD BOX WITH CUT OUT WINDOW AND FOAM  
ALL DECORATIVE XXL SERIES

Our XXL Decorative series all come in cardboard boxes with a cut out window matching the shape of the bulb inside. The foam inside fits the bulb perfectly and protects the glass from 

scratches and breakage as much as possible. The result is a sturdy, stylish and highly recognizable box for the complete XXL collection.  

Calex Packaging Range
Over time Calex has created recognizable packaging for all products. We united designs, both 
old and new, for consistency on the retail shelves. Craft is replaced by paper board and all 
transparent PET packaging for bulbs have been replaced by recyclable paper board for a better 
environmental responsibility. Your shelves never looked better! 

PAPER BOARD BOX BOX  
REGULAR LIGHTING PORTFOLIO

The smaller decorative and regular packaging also have 

a consistent look throughout all series. When switching 

from PET to recyclable cardboard we managed to keep the 

design functional. Instead of a see through plastic, we added 

product images, together with the recognizable wave and 

color coding to help choose bulbs per purpose. A rich gold 

for the decorative series and a fresh silver for the functional 

bulbs. Each series has an own subtle color banner for a better 

segmentation.



PACKAGING
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PAPERBOARD BOX  
SMART HOME SERIES 

The packaging for the new smart series is made out of 

paperboard and has the same clean look as the decorative 

packaging. All neatly designed elements help toward 

explaining functionalities and compatibility. 

TRANSPARENT PET WITH 
PAPERBOARD INSERT 

CALEX CREATIONS SERIES 

Our Creations packaging is a creative combination of printed 

carton and transparent material. It shows how the products 

can be used as well as features like size, shape and color. The 

design is simple, yet efficient and matches the look and feel 

of our craft packaging for the XXL & Giant decorative series. 

CARDBOARD BOX  
LUMINAIRES  SERIES

From transparent pet material to cardboard material with 

a consistent look to match the decorative series. A few 

products have already been updated with the new elements 

and recognizable wave. The rest of this series will follow in 

due time.  



VISIT OUR
CALEX EXPERIENCE CENTER

IN ROTTERDAM!
Open from October 2nd 2020 till March 31 2021

2020 is a special year for everyone, as well as for us. Where we would start the year of our 50th 

anniversary on a grand scale at Frankfurt Light and Building, Covid-19 denied us the optimal opportunity 

to inform our retailers fully about our latest innovations and developments in the field of lighting.

That’s why we wanted to create a place where all our lamps can be presented to their full potential, 

where the market can experience what light can do for you. Also an ideal place to invite our partners 

and where we can observe all applicable Covid-19 measures. A showroom where we want to give an all-

encompassing presentation of our products with which we still try to compensate our customer visits, 

Light & Building, VTWonen, etc. in a year when so much is different.

Will we see you there?

Coolsingel 97

3012AG Rotterdam

CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020 WWW.ELECTROCIRKEL.COM6
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DECORATIVE  |  ANNIVERSARY SERIES
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IN HONOR OF THE 50TH ANNIVERSARY OF ELECTRO CIRKEL,
TWO SPECIAL EDITIONS WERE CREATED. 

RADA TITANIUM / BLACK IRON HOLDER
SET: 3  X RADA BULB, 3 X LAMPHOLDER

Style your Rada’s just the way you want by combining the three sizes 

with different heights and matching table lamps. 

The Beaufort is truly one of a kind. It’s what needed to be made when 

having Marine roots and an innovative sourcing and design team. 

These special editions are the masterpieces of glassblowing techniques 
and we are proud to present them this anniversary year!  

BEAUFORT TITANIUM
220-240V, 5W, E27

E2 7 E2 7

Article 
number Model

Energy
class

Cap 
base Size Discription

Color  
temperature

Lumen 
output Wattage

Light 
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

426161 Rada Small E27 140 x 195 2200 K 120 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879147909 1 / 4

Rada Medium E27 195 x 265 2200 K 120 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 - -

Rada Large E27 264 x 345 2200 K 120 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 - -

Holder Small All classes E27 80 x 95 Black, with switch - - Max 40 - - - - -

Holder Medium All classes E27 80 x 145 Black, with switch - - Max 40 - - - - -

Holder Large All classes E27 80 x 195 Black, with switch - - Max 40 - - - - -

426330 Beaufort E27 195 x 353 1800 K 90 5 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879147374 1 / 4



SMART HOME
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SMART HOME
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SMART HOME

Go for products that simplify your life and add an 
extreme sense of comfort. Besides useful smart light 
sources we also added a few decorative ones that 
are created to be seen and accessories you never 
knew you needed until now. 

No expensive hubs are needed, only WIFI and the 
Calex app.

11
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SMART XXL ORGANIC EVO LED BULB - TITANIUM
220-240V, 6W, E27

Ø:	 165 mm
H:	 280 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

429162 E27 2100 K 120 6 Flexible Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879147220 1 / 4

Our first XXL Smart bulb! The unpolished splash shape with a subtle 

spiral led filament. The titanium coating lifts design to a higher level.

12
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SMART HOME  |  XXL BULBS
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SMART XXL KALMAR LED BULB - TITANIUM
220-240V, 5W, E27

Ø:	 200 mm
H:	 265 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

429164 E27 2100 K 130 5 Flexible Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879147091 1 / 4

Our first XXL Smart bulb! With the timeless megaglobe, that blends well 

in any interior, you always make the right choice. The titanium coating lifts 

design to a higher level.

13

E2 7
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SMART XXL ORGANIC EVO LED BULB - GOLD
220-240V, 6W, E27

Ø:	 165 mm
H:	 280 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

429160 E27 2000 K 280 6 Flexible Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879147237 1 / 4

Our first XXL Smart bulb! The unpolished splash shape with a subtle spiral led 

filament. The gold coating gives this light source a classic feel. 

14

E2 7
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SMART XXL KALMAR LED BULB - GOLD
220-240V, 5W, E27

Ø:	 200 mm
H:	 265 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

429166 E27 2000 K 220 5 Flexible Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879147084 1 / 4

Our first XXL Smart bulb! With the timeless megaglobe, that blends well in 

any interior, you always make the right choice. The gold coating gives this 

light source a classic feel.

15

E2 7
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SMART RUSTIC BULB - SMOKEY
220-240V, 7W, ST64, E27

SMART GLOBE BULB - SMOKEY
220-240V, 7W, G125, E27

SMART SPHERICAL BULB - GOLD
220-240V, 4.5W, P45, E14

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 140 mm

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 178 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 110 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429194 E27 1800 - 3000K 400 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144960 5 / 60

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429108 E27 1800 - 3000K 400 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144946 3 / 36

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429115 E14 1800 - 3000K 400 4.5 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879146407 5 / 60

Beautiful ánd smart! This rustic shaped bulb was created to be seen. The smokey grey coating, 

combined with the ability to adjust fully to a users personal wishes with timers, color temperature 

adaption and adjustable routines is a double threat to bulbs that can only offer one of both.  

It can be controlled by voice commands or the Calex App.

Add decoration to your home with this unique Smokey smart globe. This bulb with smokey grey 

coating was created to be seen and is installed with the newest technology in led and smart control. 

Use the app to set timers or routines for all thinkable scenarios, change color temperature or simply 

control them via voice control.

Why choose if you don’t have to? This mini globe lets you go from bright work light to cozy evening 

light by voice control or with the intuitive Calex App. Set timers and routines to optimize your living 

comfort.

E2 7

E2 7

E1 4
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SMART STANDARD BULB - GOLD
220-240V, 7W, A60, E27

SMART RUSTIC BULB - GOLD
220-240V, 7W, ST64, E27

SMART GLOBE BULBS - GOLD
220-240V, 7W, G125 / G95, E27

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 108 mm

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 140 mm

Ø:	 125 mm
Ø:	 95 mm

H:	 178 mm
H:	 140 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429116 E27 1800 - 3000K 806 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879146414 5 / 60

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429092 E27 1800 - 3000K 806 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144953 5 / 60

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429114 E27 1800 - 3000K 806 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879146391 5 / 20

429104 E27 1800 - 3000K 806 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144939 3 / 36

Fit, install, enjoy. This standard bulb fits in almost every fitting and changes color temperature easily 

by voice control or app. Go from bright wake up light to warmer ambient light for cozy evenings. Set 

timers and routines to optimize your living comfort.

Smart bulbs that are meant to be seen.  The classic gold coating gives this rustic model a timeless 

look and makes for a bulb with a cozy feel. Change color temperature by using the app, set timers or 

routines for all thinkable scenarios. It can be controlled by voice commands or Calex App.

Go for gold with smart and add this decorative smart globe to your interior. The classic gold coating 

gives it a timeless look and makes for a bulb with a cozy feel. Change color temperature by using  

the app, set timers or routines for all thinkable scenarios. It can be controlled by voice commands or 

Calex app.

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7
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SMART CANDLE BULB - CLEAR
220-240V, 4.5W, B35, E14

SMART SPHERICAL BULB - CLEAR
220-240V, 4.5W, P45, E14

SMART SPHERICAL BULB - CLEAR
220-240V, 4.5W, P45, E27

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 112 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 110 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 78 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429030 E14 1800 - 3000K 450 4.5 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144878 5 / 60

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429112 E14 1800 - 3000K 450 4.5 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879146377 5 / 60

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429020 E27 1800 - 3000K 450 4.5 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144861 5 / 60

Combine timeless with smart. This clear candle turns the most classic chandelier to a modern day 

fixture. Go from bright wake up light to warmer ambient light for cozy evenings. Set timers and 

routines to optimize your living comfort.

Why choose if you don’t have to? This mini globe with an E14 cap lets you go from bright work light to 

cozy evening light by voice control or with the intuitive Calex App. Set timers and routines to optimize  

your living comfort.

Why choose if you don’t have to? This mini globe with an E27 cap lets you go from bright work light 

to cozy evening light by voice control or with the intuitive Calex App. Set timers and routines to 

optimize your living comfort.

E1 4

E1 4

E2 7
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SMART STANDARD BULB - CLEAR
220-240V, 7W, A60, E27 / B22

SMART RUSTIC BULB - CLEAR
220-240V, 7W, ST64, E27

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 104 mm

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 142 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429012 E27 1800 - 3000K 806 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144847 5 / 60

429014 B22 1800 - 3000K 806 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144854 5 / 60

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429113 E27 1800 - 3000K 806 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879146384 5 / 60

This decorative clear bulb fits in almost every fitting and changes color temperature 

easily with your app. Go from bright wake up light to warmer ambient light for cozy 

evenings. Set timers and routines to optimize your living comfort.

Smart bulbs that are meant to be seen. The clear coating gives this rustic model a modern and clean 

look. Change color temperature by using the app, set timers or routines for all thinkable scenarios. It 

can be controlled by voice commands or Calex app.

E2 7

E2 7

B2 2

SMART GLOBE BULB - CLEAR
220-240V, 7W, G125, E27

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 178 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429036 E27 1800 - 3000K 806 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144885 3 / 36

No more hiding, this decorative globe is meant to be seen! The clear coating and timeless shape 

visually enhance your interior but also changes color temperature and is easily set to a users 

personal wishes with timers and adjustable routines. It can be controlled by voice commands or 

Calex App.

E2 7
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SMART STANDARD BULB - SOFTLINE
220-240V, 4.5W, A60, E27 / B22

SMART SPHERICAL BULB - SOFTLINE
220-240V, 4.5W, P45, E27

SMART CANDLE BULB - SOFTLINE
220-240V, 4.5W, B35, E14

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 104 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 78 mm

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 112 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429042 E27 2200 - 4000K 806 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144892 5 / 60

429044 B22 2200 - 4000K 806 7 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879145080 5 / 60

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429052 E27 2200 - 4000K 400 4.5 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144908 5 / 60

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429062 E14 2200 - 4000K 400 4.5 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144915 5 / 60

2200 4000

2200 4000

2200 4000

Fit, install, enjoy. This standard bulb fits in almost every fitting and changes color 

temperature easily with your Calex App. Go from bright wake up light to warmer ambient 

light for cozy evenings. Set timers and routines to optimize your living comfort.

Why choose if you don’t have to? This mini globe lets you go from bright work light to cozy evening 

light by voice control or with the intuitive Calex App. Set timers and create all thinkable routines to 

optimize your living comfort.

Combine timeless with smart. This silky softline candle turns the most classic chandelier to a 

modern day fixture. Go from bright wake up light to warmer ambient light for cozy evenings. Set 

timers and create all thinkable routines to optimize your living comfort.

E2 7

E1 4

B2 2

E2 7
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SMART GLOBE BULB - SOFTLINE
220-240V, 7.5W, G125, E27

SMART REFLECTOR BULB - RGB
220-240V, 5W, GU10

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 178 mm

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 58 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429082 E27 2200 - 4000K 1055 7.5 Filament Yes, with the app >80 8712879144922 3 / 36

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429002 GU10 RGB + W 350 5 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879144809 5 / 60

2200 4000

2200 4000 RGB

Fit, install, enjoy. This big globe changes color temperature easily by app. Go from bright 

wake up light to warmer ambient light for cozy evenings. Set timers and routines to optimize 

your living comfort.

Fit, install, enjoy. This big globe changes color temperature easily by app. Go from bright 

wake up light to warmer ambient light for cozy evenings. Set timers and routines to optimize 

your living comfort.

E2 7

GU 10

SMART SPHERICAL BULB - RGB
220-240V, 5W, P45, E14

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 90 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429110 E14 RGB + W 470 5 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879146353 5 / 60

2200 4000 RGB

Why choose if you don’t have to? This mini RGB globe lets you go from bright work light to cozy 

evening light and partymode by voice control or with the intuitive Calex App. Set timers and create all 

thinkable routines to optimize your living comfort.

E1 4
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SMART GLOBE BULB - RGB SOFTLINE
220-240V, 5.5W, G125, E27

SMART CANDLE BULB - RGB
220-240V, 5W, B37, E14

SMART STANDARD BULB - RGB
220-240V, 8.5W, A60, E27 / B22

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 178 mm

Ø:	 37 mm
H:	 114 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 109 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429111 E27 RGB + W 240 5.5 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879146360 3 / 36

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429008 E14 RGB + W 470 5 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879144830 5 / 60

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429004 E27 RGB + W 806 8.5 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879144816 5 / 60

429006 B22 RGB + W 806 8.5 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879144823 5 / 60

1800 3000 RGB

2200 4000 RGB

2200 4000 RGB

This large bulb with E27 fitting easily changes the color temperature via voice control from the  

free Calex app. Go from bright morning light to warm evening light in no time for cozy evenings.  

Connect the lamp to WiFi and choose from more than 100 colors, set timers and create every 

conceivable routine to optimize your living pleasure.

Combine timeless with smart. This RGB candle model turns the most classic chandelier to 

a modern day fixture. Choose from multiple colors or change the light intensity form work 

light to dinner light without costly dimmer installations. Routines and timers can be set by 

the Calex App.

Fit, install, enjoy. This RGB standard bulb fits in almost every fitting and changes color temperature 

as well as the color itself by voice control or the Calex App. Choose from over multiple colors, set 

timers and create all thinkable routines to optimize your living comfort.

E1 4

B2 2E2 7

E2 7
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SMART REFLECTOR BULB
220-240V, 5W, GU10

SMART STANDARD BULB
220-240V, 8.5W, A60, E27 / B22

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 52 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 106 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429117 GU10 2200 - 4000K 345 5 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879146421 5 / 60

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429118 E27 2200 - 4000K 806 9 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879146438 5 / 60

429119 B22 2200 - 4000K 806 9 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879146445 5 / 60

2200 4000

2200 4000

This Smart CCT reflector lamp allows you to easily switch from bright work light to cozy light for the 

evenings. Use the Calex remote control or the free Calex app for this.

Looking for a Smart lamp that offers more focused light? This standard Smart lamp easily changes the 

color temperature. Go from bright morning light to warm evening light in no time for cozy evenings. 

Set timers and routines to optimize your living comfort.

GU 10

B2 2

SMART STANDARD BULB
220-240V, 14W, A65, E27

Ø:	 65 mm
H:	 128 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429120 E27 2200 - 4000K 1400 14 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879146452 5 / 60

2200 4000

Looking for a Smart lamp that offers more focused light? This Smart lamp with E27 fitting fits in 

almost all luminaires and easily changes the color temperature. Go from bright morning light to warm 

evening light in no time for cozy evenings. Set timers and routines to optimize your living comfort.

E2 7

E2 7



SMART HOME  |  ACCESSORIES

WWW.ELECTROCIRKEL.COM24 CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020

SMART INDOOR IP CAMERA
HD 1080P

SMART SIREN
220-240V, 110DB

SMART OUTDOOR IP CAMERA
HD 1080P

W:	 53 mm
H:	 110 mm

D:	 32

Ø:	 95 mm
H:	 75 mm

W:	 70 mm
H:	 133 mm

D:	 70 mm

Article
number Region EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429260 EU 8712879146094 5 / 40

900013 UK 8712879146506 1 / 4

Article
number Region EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429210 EU 8712879145004 4 / 48

900014 UK 8712879146698 1 / 6

Article
number Region EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429261 EU 8712879146100 4 / 24

900017 UK 8712879146711 1 / 4

Don’t miss a thing with the handy mini camera for inside use. The Mini Smart camera lets you view 

the room from wherever you are. Receive notifications on your phone when it detects movement and 

enjoy high quality livestream view both day and night due to night vision. The small camera can be 

placed anywhere because of its size and capability to blend in.

Use this siren with LED ring as a doorbell or as an alert or warning for programmable 

scenarios. Expand the possibilities by adding other accessories like the Movement sensor  

or the Door/Window sensor.

With the water-resistant Smart Camera for outside, you can monitor your house and terrain 

remotely. Watch via livestream or view images up to 24 hours earlier with the free Calex app. Receive 

notifications on your phone when it detects movement and enjoy high quality view both day and 

night due to night vision.
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SMART DOOR / WINDOW SENSOR
2 x AAA BATTERIES

SMART MOVEMENT SENSOR
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY

W:	 55 mm
H:	 77 mm

D:	 55 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 75 mm

Article
number EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429215 8712879146773 4 / 48

Article
number EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429219 8712879146780 4 / 48

Feel safe wherever you are with the door and window sensor. This devices will notify you 

when it senses movement using sound, text or light depending on the set scenario and 

connected appliances or other accessories from this series. It can also be used for switching 

on/off connected devices when entering or leaving a room.

Use this sensor as part of your security system or for switching on/off connected devices 

when entering or leaving a room. Set timers and install notifications to phone or tablet. 

Functionalities vary depending on the connected appliances or other accessories from  

this series.

SMART SMOKE DETECTOR
85 DB

Ø:	 110 mm
H:	 57 mm

Article
number EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429220 8712879146551 5 / 50

Feel safe with the Smart Smoke Detector at home. This detector warns you in case of smoke via the 

free Calex app and live with a noise level of 85dB. Combine with Calex smart bulbs so it can trigger 

them to switch on in case of emergency. Extra safe: The sensor lasts 10 years and indicates in time 

when it is time to replace it.
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SMART REMOTE CONTROL
FOR CEILING LIGHT, SMART LAMPS AND SMART WALL PLUGS

SMART POWERSOCKET WITH 2 USB PORTS
220-240V, 16A, MAX. 3680W

SMART POWERPLUG
220-240V, 16A / 13A

W:	 35 mm
H:	 120 mm

D:	 14 mm

W:	 60 mm
H:	 350 mm

D:	 40 mm

W:	 55 mm
H:	 59 mm

D:	 55 mm

Article
number EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429204 8712879144311 5 / 60

Article
number Region Ampere EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429198 EU 16 8712879144977 5 / 60

429200 BE / FR 16 8712879144984 5 / 60

 900011 UK 13 8712879146490 5 / 60

Article
number Region Ampere EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429228 EU 16 8712879145035 3 / 12

429230 BE / FR 16 8712879145042 3 / 12

Switch up to 15 devices on or off or set scenario’s to change your ambiance inside or outside 

the house with this easy to use remote control. Transmission range: 20m indoor & 50m 

outdoor. 

Control multiple non-smart electrical appliances and make them smart independently. This 

power socket lets you control 4 individual appliances and 2 USB ports with a remote, by 

voice control or in the Calex App. Set scenario’s and timers for comfortable living.

Connect the power plug to non-smart electrical appliances such as table lamps, fans and 

TV’s to control, set timers and easily install scenarios with the intuitive Calex App or via 

voice control.
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SMART POWERSOCKET WITH 4 USB PORTS
220-240V, 13A, MAX

SMART RGB STRIP LIGHT
220-240V, 24W

SMART CEILING LIGHT
220-240V, 20W

W:	 89.5 mm
H:	 235 mm

D:	 31.5 mm

L:	 5 Meters

Ø:	 290 mm
H:	 90 mm

Article
number Region Ampere EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

900018 UK 16 8712879146797 1 / 4

Control multiple non-smart electrical appliances and make them smart independently. This 

power socket lets you control 4 individual appliances and USB ports with a remote, by voice 

control or in the Calex App. Set scenario’s and timers for comfortable living.

Light up any room or space with this strip light. It lets you set the mood just the way you like 

with voice control or via the Calex App. Bright work light, dimmed cosy light or RGB color 

changing light, this strip can do it all. 

The smart ceiling light lets you change color temperature from work light, good for studying 

or reading the early news, but also for dimmed and warm light for later in the day. Set 

scenarios, timers and preferences easily with the Calex App. No costly dimmer installation 

needed.

RGB + White

2100 6500

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429250 - - 2100 - 6500K 1400 20 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879145066 2 / 12

Article
number Region

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

429240 EU - RGB + W - 24 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879145059 3 / 36

900019 UK - RGB + W - 24 SMD Yes, with the app >80 8712879146803 1 / 4
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DECORATIVE  |  BAROQUE SERIES

Fall in love with Versailles. These baroque 

style bulbs match that of the architecture, 

paintings, sculptures and other forms of 

arts that flourished in the early 17th century. 

These robust, jet romantic, bulbs are ready 

to set the mood in your interior.  

28
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VERSAILLES LED BULBS
220-240V, 5W, E27

Ø:	 215 mm
H:	 362 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426320 E27 1800 K, Noir 30 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147350 1 / 4

426322 E27 1800 K, Blanc 150 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147367 1 / 4

426324 E27 1800 K, Vert 50 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147879 1 / 4

426320 | VERSAILLES NOIR

426322 | VERSAILLES BLANC 426324 | VERSAILLES VERT

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

These robust Versaille bulbs, available in three colors, are all you need when looking to 

create that palace feeling at home. 

29
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DECORATIVE  |  COLORS SERIES

Light up any room or space with the  

colorful bulbs from the colors collection. 

With numerous coatings and stylish 

 models in different sizes it shouldn’t  

be hard to find and combine the bulbs 

that reflect you and your style best.

30
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METALLIC OPAL LED BULBS
220-240V, 4W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426190 170 270 E27 2000 K 40 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143475 1 / 4

426192 220 225 E27 2000 K 40 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143482 1 / 6

426194 200 256 E27 2000 K 40 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143499 1 / 6

426190 | AVESTA

426192 | BODEN

426194 | KALMAR

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

For those who have a distinct taste or simply love extraordinary things in life, the Metallic 

Opal Avesta, Kalmar and Boden are extremely suitable.
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MARRON LED BULBS
220-240V, 5W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426264 170 270 E27 1800 K 130 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147343 1 / 4

426274 220 225 E27 1800 K 130 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879146940 1 / 4

426254 140 200 E27 1800 K 130 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147244 1 / 4

426274 | BODEN

426254 | KIRUNA

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

When going for a timeless look with a luxurious feel, choose the Bourbon colored bulbs. 

Combine models for the ultimate effect and enhance the use of colors in your interior. 

426264 | AVESTA
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426276 | BODEN

426256 | KIRUNA

VERT LED BULBS
220-240V, 5W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426266 170 270 E27 1800 K 130 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879146988 1 / 4

426276 220 225 E27 2300 K 130 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147008 1 / 4

426256 140 200 E27 1800 K 140 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879146995 1 / 4

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

For a warm and trendy interior choose the Vert bulbs. Combine models for the ultimate 

effect and enhance the use of colors in your interior.

426266 | AVESTA
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VIOLET LED BULBS
220-240V, 5W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426260 170 270 E27 1800 K 100 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147527 1 / 4

426270 220 225 E27 1800 K 120 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147541 1 / 4

426250 140 200 E27 1800 K 130 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147442 1 / 4

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

Treat yourself to a pop of color with the Violets! Combine models for the ultimate effect and 

enhance the use of colors in your interior.

426270 | BODEN

426250 | KIRUNA

426260 | AVESTA
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BLEU LED BULBS
220-240V, 5W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426262 170 270 E27 1800 K 110 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879146902 1 / 4

426272 220 225 E27 1800 K 110 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879146919 1 / 4

426252 140 200 E27 2200 K 140 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147855 1 / 4

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

Add these vigorous colored bulbs to any room for a bold and stylish look. Combine models 

for the ultimate effect and enhance the use of colors in your interior. 

426272 | BODEN

426252 | KIRUNA

426262 | AVESTA
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GRIS LED BULBS
220-240V, 5W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426268 170 270 E27 1800 K 130 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147862 1 / 4

426278 220 225 E27 1800 K 130 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147534 1 / 4

426258 140 200 E27 1800 K 110 5 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147053 1 / 4

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

Choose Gris if you love a modern or industrial interior. Combine models for the ultimate 

effect and enhance the use of colors in your interior.

426278 | BODEN

426258 | KIRUNA

426268 | AVESTA
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QUARTZ PINK LED BULBS
220-240V, 4W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426200 170 270 E27 2000 K 150 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143529 1 / 4

426220 220 225 E27 2000 K 150 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143604 1 / 6

426210 140 200 E27 2000 K 200 4 Filament Yes >90 8712879143567 1 / 12

426242 125 180 E27 2000 K 150 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143703 3 / 30

426232 95 140 E27 2000 K 150 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143659 3 / 30 

426200 | AVESTA

426220 | BODEN

426210 | KIRUNA

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

Give your interior a colorful boost with the pink ladies from the colors series! These bulbs 

provide warm and cozy light.
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426242 | NORA G125

426232 | NORA G95
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426204 | AVESTA

426224 | BODEN

426214 | KIRUNA

SAPPHIRE BLUE LED BULBS
220-240V, 4W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426204 170 270 E27 2700 K 80 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143543 1 / 4

426224 220 225 E27 2700 K 80 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143628 1 / 6

426214 140 200 E27 2700 K 150 4 Filament Yes >90 8712879143581 1 / 12

426246 125 180 E27 2700 K 80 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143727 3 / 30

426236 95 140 E27 2700 K 80 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143673 3 / 30 

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

Don’t go without a touch of color in your interior. The ice blue models enhance the colors in 

the room and turn it into a stylish whole.
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426246 | NORA G125

426236 | NORA G95
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EMERALD GREEN LED BULBS
220-240V, 4W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426202 170 270 E27 2200 K 130 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143536 1 / 4

426222 220 225 E27 2200 K 130 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143611 1 / 6

426212 140 200 E27 2200 K 200 4 Filament Yes >90 8712879143574 1 / 12

426244 125 180 E27 2200 K 150 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143710 3 / 30

426234 95 140 E27 2200 K 130 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143666 3 / 30 

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

These trendy green bulbs steal the show and blend well with most interiors. The color of the 

glass only effects the appearance of the bulb, not the light. 

426202 | AVESTA

426222 | BODEN

426212 | KIRUNA
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426244 | NORA G125

426234 | NORA G95
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MOONSTONE BLACK LED BULBS
220-240V, 4W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426206 170 270 E27 2200 K 80 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143550 1 / 4

426226 220 225 E27 2200 K 75 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143635 1 / 6

426216 140 200 E27 2200 K 150 4 Filament Yes >90 8712879143598 1 / 12

426248 125 180 E27 2200 K 130 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143734 3 / 30

426238 95 140 E27 2200 K 130 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879143680 3 / 30 

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

Go for the Moonstones for a modern look in your interior. The Moonstone glass transforms 

from dark to light and gives a unique light effect. The Topaz glass is completely coated with 

a nice grey color. 

426206 | AVESTA

426226 | BODEN

426216 | KIRUNA
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426248 | NORA G125

426238 | NORA G95
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DECORATIVE  |  XXL SPECIAL SERIES

The luxurious additions to the XXL series 

have three new shiny colors to match your 

personal style best. Not only does the  

outside coating reflect your interior  

perfectly, the inside is also coated with a 

mirror-like coating which creates a unique 

and sophisticated new light. 
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XXL SPECIAL ORGANIC EVO LED BULBS
220-240V, 6W, E27

Ø:	 165 mm
H:	 280 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426400 E27 1800 K, Rose 80 6 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147428 1 / 4

426402 E27 1800 K, Champagne 100 6 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147435 1 / 4

426404 E27 1800 K, Silver 160 6 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147411 1 / 4

426400 | ORGANIC EVO ROSE

426402 | ORGANIC EVO CHAMPAGNE 426404 | ORGANIC EVO SILVER

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

Our Organic Evo never disappoints! The unpolished shape with subtle spiral led filament fits 

well in all E27 fixtures. Whatever color you choose, these specials are exactly what you need 

to upgrade an interior. 
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DECORATIVE  |  XXL TITANIUM SERIES

The Titanium range blends perfectly with 

all kinds of background colors and interiors. 

With different shapes, a variety of sizes and 

a mysterious mirror-like coating this series 

makes a definite design statement. 
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Our claw shaped model with a led filament that matches the shape perfectly. The mirror-like 

finish brings design and decorative lighting to a whole new level.
0 - 100%

DIMMABLE

E2 7
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YPSILON LED BULB
220-240V, 6W, E27

Ø:	 215 mm
H:	 390 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

425972 E27 2100 K 130 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879142041 1 / 4
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0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

A particularly stylish hoop model with a filament that fits perfectly into the shape. The 

mirror-like titanium coating lifts design and decorative lighting to a higher and more 

atmospheric level.
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RADA LED BULB
220-240V, 6W, E27

Ø:	 264 mm
H:	 345 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426160 E27 2200 K 120 6 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879144229 1 / 8
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0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

The bubbly Allicante, futuristic Barcelona and splashy Organic Evo all have special light 

reflections. The curled shaped leds and titanium mirror-like finish brings design and 

decorative lighting to a whole new level.
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ALICANTE, ORGANIC EVO & BARCELONA LED BULBS
220-240V, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426008 125 325 E27 2100 K 60 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879141914 1 / 6

425905 165 280 E27 2100 K 130 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879143833 1 / 6

425996 110 307 E27 2100 K 60 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879141891 1 / 6

426008 | ALICANTE

425905 | ORGANIC EVO

425996 | BARCELONA
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0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

Our upside-down, abstract, pear shaped bulb with a flexible filament and the versatile 

Kalmar. The mirror-like finish brings design and decorative lighting to a whole new level.
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VIENNA & KALMAR LED BULBS
220-240V, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

425954 196 390 E27 2200 K 80 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879139386 1 / 6

426158 200 265 E27 2100 K 80 5 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879144212 1 / 4

426158 | KALMAR

425954 | VIENNA
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0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

Both trendy and classic, our splash  with a bigger booty. This light source with a  titanium 

mirror-like finish and straight leds brings design to a whole new level. This model works best 

with our E27 Cord Set.
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SYDNEY LED BULB
220-240V, 8W, E27

Ø:	 250 mm
H:	 380 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

425926 E27 2200 K 200 8 Filament Yes >80 8712879139362 1 / 4
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0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

The smaller models among the XXL range are the pinecone shaped Madrid, strawberry 

Sevilla and rippled Bilbao. The curled shaped leds and titanium mirror-like finish bring design 

and decorative lighting to a whole new level.
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MADRID, BILBAO & SEVILLA LED BULBS
220-240V, 4W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

425990 125 255 E27 2100 K 60 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879141884 1 / 6

426020 150 195 E27 2100 K 60 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879141945 1 / 4

425984 150 245 E27 2100 K 60 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879141877 1 / 4

425984 | SEVILLA

425990 | MADRID

426020 | BILBAO
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0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

Our curviest and longest models together on one page. These bulbs are perfectly suited 

for high ceilings and big spaces. The curled shaped leds and the titanium mirror-like finish 

brings design and decorative lighting to a whole new level.
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LIDINGO & PARIS LED BULBS
220-240V, 6W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426163 95 465 E27 2100 K 190 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879144274 1 / 6

425932 200 405 E27 2200 K 100 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879139324 1 / 4

425932  | PARIS426163 | LIDINGO
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DECORATIVE  |  XXL GOLD SERIES

Big and graceful at its best. This series 

has different shapes, all large, all gold. 

The classic gold coating makes these bulbs 

stand out in every interior. 
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Our claw shaped model with a led filament that matches the shape 

perfectly. The Gold gives this light source a classic feel.
0 - 100%

DIMMABLE

E2 7

YPSILON LED BULB
220-240V, 6W, E27

Ø:	 215 mm
H:	 390 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

425974 E27 2100 K 230 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879141846 1 / 4
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Our Bilbao globe with ripple water effect, the bubbly Alicante and splashy Organic Evo have 

special light reflections. The curled shaped leds and gold finish give these bulbs a warm and 

classic feel.
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0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

ALICANTE, ORGANIC EVO & BARCELONA LED BULBS
220-240V, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426010 125 325 E27 2100 K 130 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879141921 1 / 6

425903 165 280 E27 2100 K 340 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879143826 1 / 6

426022 150 195 E27 2100 K 140 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879141952 1 / 4

426010 | ALICANTE

425903 | ORGANIC EVO

426022 | BILBAO
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Our curviest and longest models together on one page. These bulbs are perfectly suited for 

high ceilings and big spaces. The curled shaped leds and gold finish give these bulbs a warm 

and classic feel.
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0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

LIDINGO & PARIS LED BULBS
220-240V, 6W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426153 95 465 E27 2100 K 360 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879144281 1 / 6

425928 200 405 E27 2200 K 350 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879139317 1 / 6

425928 | PARIS426153 | LIDINGO
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Our upside-down, abstract, pear shaped bulb with a flexible filament and the imposing 

Sydney. The gold finish gives these bulbs a warm and classic feel.
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425924 | SYDNEY

425950 | VIENNA

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

SYDNEY & VIENNA LED BULBS
220-240V, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

425924 250 380 E27 2200 K 800 8 Filament Yes >80 8712879139355 1 / 4

425950 196 390 E27 2200 K 300 6 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879139379 1 / 6
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The timeless Megaglobe and versatile Splash are guaranteed good choices for your interior. 

The gold finish gives these bulbs a warm and classic feel.
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425802 | MEGAGLOBE

425812 | SPLASH

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

MEGAGLOBE & SPLASH LED BULBS
220-240V, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

425802 200 300 E27 2100 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879137337 1 / 6

425812 161 330 E27 2100 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879137344 1 / 6
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DECORATIVE  |  GIANT ORIGINALS SERIES

The eye catchers in this series give  

atmospheric light in three different models. 

Combine for a rich display of light or strip 

down for a minimalistic and trendy look. 
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Meet our Originals with large E40 fitting and high lumen value. The Colosseum with it’s 

distinctive design, the timeless Megaglobe and versatile Splash. The gold coating gives 

these lamps a warm and classic look.
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Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

425612 180 370 E40 2100 K 1100 11 Filament Yes >80 8712879135883 1 / 6

425642 200 290 E40 2100 K 1100 11 Filament Yes >80 8712879135913 1 / 6

425622 161 320 E40 2100 K 1100 11 Filament Yes >80 8712879135906 1 / 6

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

COLOSSEUM, MEGAGLOBE & SPLASH LED BULBS
220-240V, 11W, E40 E4 0

 425612 | COLOSSEUM

 425642 | MEGAGLOBE

 425622 | SPLASH
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DECORATIVE  |  PULSE SERIES

Treat your home to an upgrade with the  

vintage Pulses! These bulbs with a strong 

70’s feel, blend well into most interiors due 

to the warm amber coating and a stylish 

dark smoky coating.
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The Pulse bulbs have a natural and vintage vibe. Not only are there two coatings, but also  

2 models! A small pumpkin and a timeless megaglobe with a playful curly filament.  
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DIJON & METZ LED BULBS
220-240V, 4W, E27

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426342 200 250 E27 2200 K, Smokey 70 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147503 1 / 4

426340 200 250 E27 2000 K, Amber 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147510 1 / 4

426350 125 145 E27 2200 K, Smokey 70 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147664 1 / 3

426348 125 145 E27 2000 K, Amber 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147657 1 / 3

 426342 | DIJON

 426348 | METZ

 426350 | METZ

 426340 | DIJON
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DECORATIVE  |  FUSION SERIES

The lightbulbs from this series are the  

result of combining several bulbs into one. 

The double glass reflects the light in a  

unique way and adds atmosphere and a 

touch of design to any room. 
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Our stylish lamps with double glass. The Sundsvall! The combination of clear glass with 

Titanium, Frosted or Gold glass is perfect for a touch of design and style in your interior.
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SUNDSVALL LED BULBS
220-240V, 3W, E27

Ø:	 150 mm
H:	 378 mm

Article number Energy class Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426136 E27 2200 K 100 3 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879143048 1 / 4

426132 E27 2200 K 250 3 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879143024 1 / 4

426134 E27 2300 K 100 3 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879143031 1 / 4

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

67

 426136 | SUNDSVALL TITANIUM

 426134 | SUNDSVALL GOLD

 426132 | SUNDSVALL FROSTED



DECORATIVE  |  ARCTIC SERIES

Create a fresh look with these modern 

snow-white bulbs. The shapes and warm 

light make for a combination that works in 

almost every interior. Mix and combine  

bulbs to discover the endless possibilities 

and styles that can be created with these 

frosty models.
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KARLSKOGA, SALA, KUMLA & MOTALA LED BULBS 
220-240V, 6W, E27

Article number
Energy 

class Ø Height Cap base Color temperature Lumen output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code
Quantity

inner / outer

426102 200 152 E27 2300 K 550 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879142959 1 / 6

426106 120 198 E27 2300 K 550 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879142973 1 / 6

426108 160 215 E27 2300 K 550 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879142980 1 / 6

426104 150 173 E27 2300 K 500 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879142966 1 / 6

 426104 | MOTALA

 426108 | KUMLA

 426102 | KARLSKOGA

 426106 | SALA

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

These matt opal white bulbs provide beautiful warm and diffuse light. The timeless Sala, 

versatile Kumla, angular Motala and stylish Karlskoga are sure to create a fresh and classy look.
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DECORATIVE  |  CROWN SERIES

CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020WWW.CALEX.EU 71

DECORATIVE  |  CROWN SERIES

The bulbs in this series provide warm light 

and have the appearance of incandescent 

tungsten wires combined with the energy 

efficiency of LED. 
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TUBULAR BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, T45, E27

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, A60, E27

RUSTIC BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, ST64, E27

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 112 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 112 mm

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 145 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473896 E27 2000 K, Titanium 40 3.5 SMD Yes >80 8712879147312 5 / 50

473880 E27 1800 K, Gold 120 3.5 SMD Yes >80 8712879145110 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473898 E27 2000 K, Titanium 40 3.5 SMD Yes >80 8712879147329 5 / 50

421678 E27 1800 K, Gold 60 2.3 SMD Yes >80 8712879144649 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473894 E27 2000 K, Titanium 40 3.5 SMD Yes >80 8712879147305 5 / 20

421694 E27 1800 K, Gold 100 3.5 SMD Yes >80 8712879141655 5 / 20

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7
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GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, G80, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, G95, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, G125, E27

Ø:	 80 mm
H:	 120 mm

Ø:	 95 mm
H:	 145 mm

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 164 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

421686 E27 1800 K, Gold 100 3.5 SMD Yes >80 8712879144632 3 / 30

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473892 E27 2000 K, Titanium 40 3.5 SMD Yes >80 8712879147336 3 / 30

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473890 E27 2000 K, Titanium 40 3.5 SMD Yes >80 8712879147299 3 / 30

473879 E27 1800 K, Gold 120 3.5 SMD Yes >80 8712879145103 5 / 20

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7
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DECORATIVE  |  FLEXIBLE FILAMENT SERIES

Get creative with the ‘curly’ filaments in this 

series. These dimmable bulbs give a warm 

glow and are meant to be seen. 
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TUBULAR BULB
220-240V, 4W, T45, E27

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, 4W, A60, E27

RUSTIC BULB
220-240V, 4W, ST64, E27

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 110 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 109 mm

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 140 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473886 E27 2100 K 100 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879145172 10 / 40

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425733 E27 2100 K 100 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879138457 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425753 E27 2100 K 100 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879138433 5 / 20

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7
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GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 4W, G80, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 4W, G95, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 4W, G125, E27

Ø:	 80 mm
H:	 120 mm

Ø:	 95 mm
H:	 140 mm

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 170 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473883 E27 2100 K 100 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879145141 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473881 E27 2100 K 100 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879145127 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425783 E27 2100 K 100 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879138440 1 / 5

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7
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CANDLE BULB
220-240V, 4W, B35, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 4W, P45, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 4W, P45, E27

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 98 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 77 mm

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 140 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473885 E14 2100 K 120 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879145165 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425716 E14 2100 K 150 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879144625 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473884 E27 2100 K 120 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879145158 5 / 50

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4
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TUBULAR BULB
220-240V, 4W, T45, E27

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, 4W, A60, B22 / E27

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 110 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 109 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425726 E27 2100 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879140092 10 / 40

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425732 E27 2100 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879137306 5 / 50

425730 B22 2100 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879139010 5 / 50

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7 B2 2

RUSTIC BULB
220-240V, 4W, ST64, E27

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 140 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425752 E27 2100 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879137313 5 / 20

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7
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GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 4W, G125, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 4W, G80, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 4W, G95, E27

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 170 mm

Ø:	 80 mm
H:	 120 mm

Ø:	 95 mm
H:	 140 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473882 E27 2100 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879145134 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425782 E27 2100 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879137320 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425779 E27 2100 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879142065 3 / 30

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7
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RONDO BULB - AMBER
220-240V, 4W, E27

TUBULAR BULB
220-240V, 4W, T32, E27

Ø:	 115 mm
H:	 145 mm

Ø:	 32 mm
H:	 300 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

426360 E27 2000 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147718 3 / 30

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425722 E27 2100 K 200 4 Flexible Filament Yes >80 8712879140085 10 / 40

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

RONDO BULB - SMOKEY
220-240V, 4W, E27

Ø:	 115 mm
H:	 140 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

426362 E27 2200 K 70 4 Flexible Filament Yes >90 8712879147725 3 / 30

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7
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DECORATIVE  |  PEARL SERIES

Set a classic romantic tone with Pearls. 

This series emits a warm candle like glow. 
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PILOT BULB
220-240V, 1W, T26, E14

CANDLE BULB
220-240V, 1W, B35, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 1W, P45, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 1W, P45, E27

Ø:	 26 mm
H:	 60 mm

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 97 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 76 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 73 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474470 E14 2100 K 70 1 SMD No >80 8712879134572 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474458 E14 2100 K 70 1 SMD No >80 8712879134534 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474464 E14 2100 K 70 1 SMD No >80 8712879134558 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474460 E27 2100 K 70 1 SMD No >80 8712879134541 5 / 50

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4

E1 4
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TIP CANDLE BULB
220-240V, 1W, BXS35, E14

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, 1,5W, A60, E27

RUSTIC BULB
220-240V, 2W, ST64, E27

STARS GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 1,5W, G125, E27

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 125 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 106 mm

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 136 mm

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 136 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474466 E14 2100 K 70 1 SMD No >80 8712879134565 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474454 E27 2100 K 136 1,5 SMD No >80 8712879134527 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474474 E27 2100 K 280 2 SMD No >80 8712879134589 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425912 E27 3000 K 80 1.5 LED Wire No >80 8712879139270 5 / 20

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7

E1 4
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The bulbs in this series emit a warm glow and 

an identical ambiant feeling as our incandescent 

series of the past.
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PILOT BULB
220-240V, 1.5W, T26, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, P45, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, P45, E27

Ø:	 26 mm
H:	 58 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 78 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 77 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474640 E14 2100 K 130 2 Filament No >80 8712879140047 10 / 100

474481 E14 2100 K 200 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879138600 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425000 E14 2100 K 130 1.5 Filament No >80 8712879138709 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474646 E27 2100 K 130 2 Filament No >80 8712879140054 10 / 100

474486 E27 2100 K 200 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879137788 5 / 50

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4
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CANDLE BULB
220-240V, B35, E14

TIP CANDLE BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, BXS35, E14

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, A60, E27

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 98 mm

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 120 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 105 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474494 E14 2100 K 200 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136842 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474570 E14 2100 K 130 2 Filament No >80 8712879140061 10 / 100

474489 E14 2100 K 200 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136835 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474504 E27 2100 K 310 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879135432 5 / 50

474517 E27 2100 K 600 6.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879138723 5 / 50

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4
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RUSTIC BULB
220-240V, 4W, ST48, E14

RUSTIC BULBS
220-240V, ST64, E27 / B22

TUBULAR BULBS
220-240V, 4W, T45, E27

Ø:	 48 mm
H:	 105 mm

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 142 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 110 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425404 E27 2300 K, Clear 350 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879135708 5 / 20

425405 B22 2300 K, Clear 350 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136095 5 / 20

425414 E27 2100 K, Gold 320 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879135722 5 / 20

425415 B22 2100 K, Gold 320 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136101 5 / 20

425418 E27 2300 K, Clear 500 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879139973 5 / 20

425420 E27 2100 K, Gold 430 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879139980 5 / 20

474748 E27 2100 K, Gold 130 2 Filament No >80 8712879140023 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425400 E14 2100 K 320 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879139041 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425496 E27 2300 K, Clear 350 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136972 10 / 40

425494 E27 2100 K, Gold 320 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879135975 5 / 50

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

E1 4

B2 2
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TUBULAR BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, T25, E14

TUBULAR BULB
220-240V, 4W, T32, E27

TUBULAR BULB
220-240V, 4W, T32, E27

Ø:	 25 mm
H:	 85 mm

Ø:	 32 mm
H:	 190 mm

Ø:	 32 mm
H:	 300 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425492 E27 2100 K 320 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879135968 10 / 40

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425498 E14 2100 K 270 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879138990 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425493 E27 2100 K 400 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879137290 10 / 40

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

E1 4



DECORATIVE  |  WARM FILAMENT SERIES

CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020WWW.CALEX.EU 91

GLOBE BULBS
220-240V, 4W, G80, E27

GLOBE BULBS
220-240V, G95, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, G125, E27

Ø:	 85 mm
H:	 120 mm

Ø:	 95 mm
H:	 140 mm

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 170 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425454 E27 2300 K, Clear 350 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879135715 5 / 20

425464 E27 2100 K, Gold 320 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879135739 5 / 20

425467 E27 2100 K, Gold 430 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879139942 5 / 20

474788 E27 2100 K, Gold 130 2 Filament No >80 8712879140030 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425474 E27 2300 K, Clear 350 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879135746 5 / 20

425484 E27 2100 K, Gold 320 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879135753 5 / 20

425487 E27 2100 K, Gold 430 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879139966 5 / 20

425485 E27 2300 K, Clear 500 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879139959 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425450 E27 2300 K, Clear 350 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136316 5 / 20

425452 E27 2100 K, Gold 320 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136323 3 / 30

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7
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TOP MIRROR SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 4W, P45, E14

TOP MIRROR SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 4W, P45, E27

TOP MIRROR STANDARD BULB
220-240V, 4W, A60, E27

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 77 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 77 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 105 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425127 E27 2700 K 310 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879138624 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425125 E14 2700 K 310 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879138617 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474505 E27 2300 K 300 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136224 5 / 50

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

E1 4



DECORATIVE  |  WARM FILAMENT SERIES

CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020WWW.CALEX.EU 93

TOP MIRROR GLOBE BULBS
220-240V, 4W, G95, E27

TOP MIRROR GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 4W, G125, E27

DIAMOND BULB
220-240V, E27

Ø:	 95 mm
H:	 140 mm

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 176 mm

Ø:	 110 mm
H:	 143 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425478 E27 2000 K, Black 190 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879141839 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425442 E27 2100 K 320 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136200 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425455 E27 2300 K, Silver 280 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136187 5 / 20

425456 E27 2300 K, Gold 280 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136194 5 / 20

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7
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FUNCTIONAL  |  FILAMENT SERIES

Meet the complete, full glass, LED solutions 

replacing all of the popular incandescent 

bulbs, with the filament resembling that of 

an incandescent lamp, LED lighting has never 

felt more familiar.
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PILOT BULB
220-240V, 1W, T26, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 2W, P45, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 2W, P45, E27

Ø:	 26 mm
H:	 60 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 77 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 75 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425102 E14 2700 K 200 2 Filament No >80 8712879135449 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

424998 E14 2700 K 100 1 Filament No >80 8712879135791 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425112 E27 2700 K 200 2 Filament No >80 8712879135456 5 / 50

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4
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CANDLE BULB
220-240V, 2W, B35, E14

TIP CANDLE BULB
220-240V, 2W, BXS35, E14

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, A60, E27

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 98 mm

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 118 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 105 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425052 E14 2700 K 200 2 Filament No >80 8712879135593 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425204 E27 2700 K 400 4 Filament No >80 8712879136088 5 / 50

425206 E27 2700 K 600 5.5 Filament No >80 8712879135500 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425002 E14 2700 K 200 2 Filament No >80 8712879135463 5 / 50

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4
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STANDARD BULB
220-240V, 8W, A67, E27

RUSTIC BULB
220-240V, 6W, ST64, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 6W, G95, E27

Ø:	 67 mm
H:	 112 mm

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 142 mm

Ø:	 95 mm
H:	 140 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474754 E27 2700 K 600 6 Filament No >80 8712879133292 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425210 E27 2700 K 1050 8 Filament No >80 8712879136644 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474791 E27 2700 K 600 6 Filament No >80 8712879134145 5 / 20

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7
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SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, P45, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, P45, E27

CANDLE BULB
220-240V, B35, E14

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 77 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 75 mm

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 98 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474490 E14 2700 K 350 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136163 5 / 50

474507 E14 2700 K 470 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879138679 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474482 E14 2700 K 350 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136125 5 / 50

474477 E14 2700 K 470 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879138631 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474483 E27 2700 K 350 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136132 5 / 50

474478 E27 2700 K 470 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879138655 5 / 50

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE
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CANDLE BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, B35, E27

TIP CANDLE BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, BSX35, E14

TUBULAR BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, T25L, E14

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 93 mm

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 126 mm

Ø:	 25 mm
H:	 86 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474493 E14 2700 K 350 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136170 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474498 E27 2700 K 350 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879138594 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425491 E14 2700 K 310 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136781 10 / 40

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE
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STANDARD BULB
220-240V, A60, E27 / B22

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 105 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474500 E27 2700 K 390 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879135227 5 / 50

474510 E27 2700 K 810 7 Filament Yes >80 8712879135494 5 / 50

474501 B22 2700 K 390 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136071 5 / 50

474511 B22 2700 K 810 7 Filament Yes >80 8712879136965 5 / 50

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7 B2 2
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FILAMENT SOFTLINE SERIES

The full glass bulb with a retro milky touch. 

Completely led, totally dimmable.

FUNCTIONAL  |  FILAMENT SOFTLINE SERIES

CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020 WWW.ELECTROCIRKEL.COM102



FUNCTIONAL  |  FILAMENT SOFTLINE SERIES

CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020WWW.CALEX.EU 103

PILOT BULB
220-240V, 1W, T26, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, P45, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, P45, E27

Ø:	 26 mm
H:	 58 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 77 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 75 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474485 E27 2700 K 350 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136156 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

424996 E14 2700 K 90 0.8 Filament No >80 8712879136637 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474484 E14 2700 K 350 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136149 5 / 50

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE
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CANDLE BULB
220-240V, B35, E14

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, A60, E27 / B22

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, 8W, A67, E27

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 98 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 105 mm

Ø:	 67 mm
H:	 112 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474503 E27 2700 K 390 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136217 5 / 50

474509 E27 2700 K 810 7 Filament Yes >80 8712879136996 5 / 50

474513 B22 2700 K 810 7 Filament Yes >80 8712879136989 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474491 E14 2700 K 290 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136309 5 / 50

474497 E14 2700 K 450 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879138143 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474520 E27 2700 K 1000 8 Filament Yes >80 8712879139065 5 / 50

425211 E27 2700 K 1055 8 Filament No >80 8712879139058 5 / 50

E2 7

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E1 4

B2 2



CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020WWW.CALEX.EU

FUNCTIONAL  |  FILAMENT SOFTLINE SERIES

105

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 7W, G80, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, G95, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, G125, E27

Ø:	 80 mm
H:	 120 mm

Ø:	 95 mm
H:	 140 mm

Ø:	 125 mm
H:	 170 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425486 E27 2700 K 650 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879136736 5 / 20

425490 E27 2700 K 900 8 Filament Yes >80 8712879136743 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474796 E27 2700 K 800 7 Filament No >80 8712879138150 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

425468 E27 2700 K 650 6 Filament Yes >80 8712879136729 5 / 20

425470 E27 2700 K 900 8 Filament Yes >80 8712879138693 5 / 20

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE
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FUNCTIONAL  |   

FILAMENT SATIN FROSTED SERIES

These full glass frosted bulbs hide the filament 

from sight, but still give fantastic light and 

ambiance.
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SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, P45, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, P45, E27

CANDLE BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, B35, E14

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 77 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 75 mm

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 98 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474488 E27 2700 K 300 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879138587 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474487 E14 2700 K 300 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879138570 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474492 E14 2700 K 300 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136750 5 / 50

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E1 4

E1 4
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TIP CANDLE BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, BSX35, E14

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, A60, E27

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, A60, E27

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 120 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 105 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 105 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474516 E27 2700 K 600 6.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879138716 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474495 E14 2700 K 300 3.5 Filament Yes >80 8712879136767 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

474502 E27 2700 K 380 4 Filament Yes >80 8712879136118 5 / 50

E2 7

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E1 4
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FUNCTIONAL  |  SMD SERIES

This series is the cost-effective replacement of 

basic lamps. It offers a wide range of retro-fit 

LED bulbs.

111
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PILOT BULB
220-240V, 0.3W, T22, E14

CANDLE BULB
220-240V, B37, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, P45, E14

SPHERICAL BULB
220-240V, P45, E27

Ø:	 22 mm
H:	 57 mm

Ø:	 37 mm
H:	 98 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 79 mm

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 79 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

472904 - E14 2700 K 12 0.3 SMD No >80 8712879123507 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

472348 E14 2700 K 250 3 SMD No >80 8712879127826 5 / 50

422112 E14 2700 K 470 5 SMD No >80 8712879131731 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

472350 E27 2700 K 250 3 SMD No >80 8712879127833 5 / 50

472351 E27 2700 K 250 3 SMD No >80 8712879146162 5 / 50

422114 E27 2700 K 470 5 SMD No >80 8712879131748 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

472432 E14 2700 K 250 3 SMD No >80 8712879127840 5 / 50

422116 E14 2700 K 470 5 SMD No >80 8712879131755 5 / 50

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4

E1 4
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STANDARD BULB
220-240V, A55, E27

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, A60, E27

STANDARD BULB
220-240V, 12W, A60, E27

GLOBE BULB
220-240V, 15W, G120, E27

Ø:	 55 mm
H:	 100 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 112 mm

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 120 mm

Ø:	 120 mm
H:	 158 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

472132 E27 2700 K 250 3 SMD No >80 8712879127819 5 / 50

422110 E27 2700 K 470 5 SMD No >80 8712879131779 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

421580 E27 2700 K 600 8 SMD Yes >80 8712879137009 5 / 50

421588 E27 2700 K 810 10 SMD Yes >80 8712879137016 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

421595 E27 2700 K 1020 12 SMD Yes >80 8712879145899 5 / 50

421597 E27 4000 K 1020 12 SMD Yes >80 8712879145882 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

422421 E27 2700 K 1300 15 SMD No >80 8712879138051 5 / 50

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE
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BURNER BULB
12V, 1.5W, G4

REFLECTOR BULB
12V, 3W, GU5.3, 50MM

BURNER BULB
12V, 1.2W, G4

REFLECTOR BULB
12V, 2.7W, GU4, 35MM

Ø:	 12 mm
H:	 30 mm

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 45 mm

Ø:	 14 mm
H:	 38 mm

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 41 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473830 G4 3000 K 80 1.5 SMD No >80 8712879126768 10 / 100

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473824 G4 3000 K 100 1.2 SMD Yes >80 8712879134749 10 / 100

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473048 GU4 3000 K 230 2.7 SMD No >80 8712879138167 5 / 100

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

423750 GU5.3 2800 K 230 3 SMD No >80 8712879133360 10 / 100

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

G4

G4

GU 4

GU5. 3 Beam  a ngle
30˚



FUNCTIONAL  |  SMD SERIES

CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020WWW.CALEX.EU 115

REFLECTOR BULB
12V, 6W, GU5.3 50MM

BURNER BULB
220-240V, G9

BURNER BULB
220-240V, 3.5W, G9

REFLECTOR BULB
220-240V, 4W, GU10, 35MM

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 48 mm

Ø:	 13 mm
H:	 48 mm

Ø:	 15 mm
H:	 60 mm

Ø:	 35 mm
H:	 45 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

423772 GU5.3 2700 K 420 6 SMD No >80 8712879142584 10 / 100

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473846 G9 2200 K 100 1.5 COB No >80 8712879141662 10 / 100

473848 G9 3000 K 200 2 COB No >80 8712879141679 10 / 100

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473873 G9 3000 K 350 3.5 COB Yes >80 8712879145097 50 / 300

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

423440 GU10 3000 K 230 4 COB Yes >80 8712879139997 5 / 100

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

GU5. 3 Beam  a ngle
36˚

Beam  a ngle
36˚
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REFLECTOR BULB
220-240V, 5.5W, GU10

REFLECTOR BULB
220-240V, 6W, GU10

REFLECTOR BULB
220-240V, 3W, GU10

REFLECTOR BULB
220-240V, 5W, GU10

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 52 mm

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 54 mm

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 53 mm

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 52 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

423462 GU10 2000 - 2700 K 360 5.5 SMD Yes, variotone >80 8712879135982 10 / 100

423462.03 GU10 2000 - 2700 K 360 5.5 SMD Yes, variotone >80 8712879136774 5 / 50 (3pcs)

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

423459 GU10 2700 K 250 3 SMD No >80 8712879148364 10 / 100

990245 GU10 2700 K 250 3 SMD No >80 8712879148371 4 / 36 (3pcs)

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

423454 GU10 2800 K 350 5 SMD Yes >80 8712879138105 5 / 100

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

423455 GU10 2700 K 430 6 SMD Yes >80 8712879142072 5 / 100

423456 GU10 4000 K 480 6 SMD Yes >80 8712879142089 5 / 100

SPECIAL
DIMMABLE

LED

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

45˚

30˚

35˚

Beam  a ngle
36˚
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REFLECTOR BULB
220-240V, 3W, R39, E14

REFLECTOR BULB
220-240V, 6.2W, R50, E14

REFLECTOR BULB
220-240V, 6.2W, R63, E27

Ø:	 39 mm
H:	 73 mm

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 87 mm

Ø:	 63 mm
H:	 100 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473720 E14 2800 K 220 3 SMD Yes >80 8712879137214 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473723 E14 2700 K 430 6.2 SMD Yes >80 8712879148395 5 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473725 E27 2700 K 430 6.2 SMD Yes >80 8712879148418 5 / 50

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7

E1 4

E1 4
110˚

110˚

110˚

REFLECTOR BULB
220-240V, 5W, R80, E27

Ø:	 80 mm
H:	 112 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473728 E27 2900 K 370 5 SMD Yes >80 8712879137245 5 / 50

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E2 7
110˚
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LED BULB
220-240V, 6, GX53

Ø:	 74 mm
H:	 24 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

424536 GX53 2700 K 400 6 SMD No >80 8712879132813 10 / 100

CONNECTABLE FIXTURES
220V, 4W

REFLECTOR BULB, PRESSED GLASS
220-240V, 15W, PAR 38, E27

STRIPLIGHT DUO CONTACT
220-240V, S14S

H:	 30 mm
W:	 20 mm

L:	 313 mm

Ø:	 112 mm
H:	 136 mm

H:	 30 mm
W:	 48 mm

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473674 E27 3000 K 1030 15 SMD No >80 8712879137351 1 / 18

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

424500 S14s 2700 K 408 5 SMD No >80 8712879132790 5 / 20

424512 S14s 2700 K 610 7 SMD No >80 8712879132806 5 / 20

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

103104 - 3000 K 350 4 SMD No >80 8712879135623 1 / 30

E2 7
65˚
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LED BULB
220-240V, 13W, R7S

LED BULB
220-240V, 4W, R7S

LED BULB
220-240V, 8W, R7S

Ø:	 30 mm
L: 	 118 mm

H:	 13 mm
L:	 78 mm

W: 10

H:	 13 mm
L:	 118 mm

W: 10

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

424558 R7s 3000 K 1500 13 SMD Yes >80 8712879138549 20 / 100

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

424560 R7s 3000 K 400 4 COB Yes >80 8712879147589 10 / 50

Article
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light
source Dimmable CRI EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

424562 R7s 3000 K 1000 8 COB Yes >80 8712879147602 10 / 50

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE
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Show off your bulbs with these fixtures and 

light up your interior!
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FIXTURES  |  LUMINAIRES
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Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base Body color Cord color EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

941080 Suited for all classes E27 Satin White White (fabric) 8712879147985 4 / 24

941014 Suited for all classes E27 Concrete Black (fabric) 8712879141570 4 / 24

941082 Suited for all classes E27 Satin Black Black  (fabric) 8712879147992 4 / 24

941018 Suited for all classes E27 Polished Nickel Black (fabric) 8712879141594 4 / 24

941020 Suited for all classes E27 Polished Copper Black (fabric) 8712879141747 4 / 24

941016 Suited for all classes E27 Wood Black (fabric) 8712879141587 4 / 24

LAMPHOLDERS, TABLE MODEL
E27, MAX. 40W, 180 CM CORD WITH SWITCH

E2 7

941080

941018

941014

941020

941082

941016

H: 85 mm x  W: 85 mm x D: 85 mm

Show off your bulbs with these table lamps and light up your interior! Any bulb with an E27 cap fits into these blocks.

FIXTURES  |  LUMINAIRES
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U-LINE, TABLE & FLOOR MODEL
E27, MAX. 60W, WITH SWITCH

E2 7

Show off your bulbs with these minimalistic holders and light up your interior! 

Suited for bulbs with an E27 cap.

FIXTURES  |  LUMINAIRES

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base Ø H Body color Cord EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

941100 Suited for all classes E27 15 cm 53 cm Black 150 cm Black (fabric) 8712879147381 1 / 4

941400 Suited for all classes E27 25 cm 155 cm Black 180 cm Black (fabric) 8712879147398 1 / 2

941100 | TABLE MODEL

941100 | FLOOR MODEL
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Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base Description Body color Cord color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

965254 Suited for all classes E27 Single pendant - 1x2 metres Antique bronze Bronze (fabric) 8712879135357 5 / 15

965255 Suited for all classes E27 Single pendant - 1x2 metres Industrial Black Black (fabric) 8712879138044 5 / 15

CORD SET
E27, MAX. 60W

E27

These cord sets are designed for E27 bulbs with a thick neck and longer fitting. Because the lamp holder is larger than most, with two 

adjustable rings, the neck and fitting always fit neatly into this cord set. Available in bronze and black. 

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base Description Body color Cord color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

965240 Suited for all classes E27 Single pendant - 1x1,5 metres Gun Metal Gray Black (fabric) 8712879145202 1 / 4

965242 Suited for all classes E27 Single pendant - 1x1,5 metres Matt Black Black (fabric) 8712879143963 1 / 4

965244 Suited for all classes E27 Single pendant - 1x1,5 metres Matt White White (fabric) 8712879146483 1 / 4

CORD SET
E27, MAX. 60W

E27

These cord sets are designed for bulbs with an E27 cap. Available in Gun Metal gray, Matt black and Matt White. 

FIXTURES  |  LUMINAIRES

Ceiling rose
Ø:	 120 mm

Ceiling rose
Ø:	 100 mm
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FIXTURES  |  LUMINAIRES

MULTI CORD SET 
E27, MAX 300W

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base Description Body color Cord color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

965246 Suited for all classes E27 3 Pendants - 3 x 2 metres Industrial Black Black (fabric) 8712879143802 1 / 4

Ceiling plate
L: 700 mm x W: 120

E27

This long multi cord set is made for people looking for a ready-made solution for the ceiling that can accommodate multiple lamps. In 

this model three lamps with E27 fitting can be screwed in. The lamp holder has two adjustable rings so that all lamps, even with a thick 

neck and long fitting, always fit neatly into the lamp holder. This plate is only available in black.
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FIXTURES  |  LUMINAIRES

MULTI CORD SET 
E27, MAX 500W

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base Description Body color Cord color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

965247 Suited for all classes E27 5 Pendants - 5 x 2 metres Industrial Black Black (fabric) 8712879147626 1 / 3

Ceiling plate
L: 1330 mm x W: 120

E27

This long multi cord set is made for people looking for a ready-made solution for the ceiling that can accommodate multiple lamps. In 

this model five lamps with E27 fitting can be screwed in. The lamp holder has two adjustable rings so that all lamps, even with a thick 

neck and long fitting, always fit neatly into the lamp holder. This plate is only available in black.



CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020 WWW.ELECTROCIRKEL.COM126

MULTI CORD SET  
E27, MAX 300W

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base Description Body color Cord color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

965248 Suited for all classes E27 3 Pendants - 3 x 2 metres Industrial Black Black (fabric) 8712879143796 1 / 4

E27

This round multi cord set is made for people looking for a ready-made solution for the ceiling that can accommodate multiple lamps. In 

this model three lamps with E27 fitting can be screwed in. The lamp holder has two adjustable rings so that all lamps, even with a thick 

neck and long fitting, always fit neatly into the lamp holder. This plate is only available in black.

Ceiling rose
Ø: 400 mm

FIXTURES  |  LUMINAIRES
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FIXTURES  |  LUMINAIRES

This E40 cord set is specially designed for our Giant Originals Series. The raw and technical look of this oversized 

cord is perfectly suited to create a modern and industrial ambiance.

CORD SETS  
E40

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base Description Body color Cord color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

965256 A++ up to and including E E40 Single pendant - 1x2 metres Antique bronze Brown (fabric) 8712879135364 5 / 15

965258 A++ up to and including E E40 Single pendant - 1x2 metres Industrial black Black (fabric) 8712879135944 5 / 15

Ceiling rose
Ø:	 120 mm

E40

E40
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These E40 cord sets are specially designed for our Giant Originals Series. The raw and technical look of this oversized cord 

is perfectly suited to create a modern and industrial ambiance.

MULTI CORD SETS
E40

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base Description Body color Cord color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

965250 A++ up to and including E 3 x E40 3 x pendants, 3 x 2 metres cord lenght Black Black (fabric) 8712879137153 1 / 4

965252 A++ up to and including E 5 x E40 5 x pendants, 5 x 2 metres cord lenght Black Black (fabric) 8712879137160 1 / 4

Ceiling rose
Ø: 400 mm

E40

E40

FIXTURES  |  LUMINAIRES
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FIXTURES  |  CREATIONS

FIXTURES  |  CREATIONS

Creating your own pendant has never been 

so easy and fun! Whether you are looking 

to match your lamp with a pendant or vice 

versa, the possibilities are almost endless. 

Choose your ceiling rose, cable and lamp 

holder and put it together in three simple 

steps.  
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Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

 940018 Satin copper 8712879140580 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940012 Satin bronze 8712879140559 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940010 Satin black 8712879140542 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940048 Satin copper 8712879140672 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940042 Satin bronze 8712879140658 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940044 Satin pearl black 8712879140665 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940040 Satin black 8712879140641 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940078 Satin copper 8712879140719 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940072 Satin bronze 8712879140696 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940014 Satin pearl black 8712879140566 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940074 Satin pearl black 8712879140702 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940070 Satin black 8712879140689 5 / 25

FIXTURES | CREATIONS
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Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940026 Concrete 8712879140627 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940020 White 8712879140597 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940024 Polished pearl black 8712879140610 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940022 Polished copper 8712879140603 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940142 Satin black 8712879140757 1 / 2

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940102 Satin black 8712879140733 1 / 2

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940122 Satin black 8712879140740 1 / 2

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940056 Concrete 8712879140634 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940016 Satin Nickel 8712879140573 5 / 25

Article 
number Color EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940086 Concrete 8712879140726 5 / 25

FIXTURES | CREATIONS

H:25 mm x W: 400 x L: 400 mm H:25 mm x W: 100 x L: 700 mm H:25 mm x W: 100 x L: 1300 mm
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Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940238 150 cm Lime / white 8712879140900 5 / 50

940280 300 cm Lime / white 8712879141044 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940244 150 cm Black / white 8712879140931 5 / 50

940286 300 cm Black / white 8712879141075 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940210 150 cm White 8712879140764 5 / 50

940260 300 cm White 8712879140948 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940236 150 cm Blue / white 8712879140894 5 / 50

940278 300 cm Blue / white 8712879141037 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940212 150 cm Black 8712879140771 5 / 50

940262 300 cm Black 8712879140955 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940242 150 cm Black / grey 8712879140924 5 / 50

940284 300 cm Black / grey 8712879141068 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940240 150 cm Black / red 8712879140917 5 / 50

940282 300 cm Black / red 8712879141051 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940234 150 cm Red / white 8712879140887 5 / 50

940276 300 cm Red / white 8712879141020 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940218 150 cm Grey 8712879140801 5 / 50

940268 300 cm Grey 8712879140986 5 / 50

FIXTURES | CREATIONS
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Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940216 150 cm Gold 8712879140795 5 / 50

940266 300 cm Gold 8712879140979 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940214 150 cm Brown 8712879140788 5 / 50

940264 300 cm Brown 8712879140962 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940222 150 cm Metallic gold 8712879140825 5 / 50

940272 300 cm Metallic Gold 8712879141006 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940220 150 cm Metallic grey 8712879140818 5 / 50

940270 300 cm Metallic grey 8712879140993 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940224 150 cm Metallic brown 8712879140832 5 / 50

940274 300 cm Metallic brown 8712879141013 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940230 150 cm Blue 8712879140863 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940232 150 cm Red 8712879140870 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940228 150 cm Orange 8712879140856 5 / 50

Article 
number

Cable
lenght Colors EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940226 150 cm Pink 8712879140849 5 / 50

FIXTURES | CREATIONS
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Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940406 8712879141372 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940404 8712879141365 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940402 8712879141358 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940400 8712879141341 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940442 8712879141426 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940448 8712879141457 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940446 8712879141440 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940440 8712879141433 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940462 8712879141471 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940466 8712879141495 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940464 8712879141488 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940460 8712879141464 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940422 8712879141396 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940392 8712879141334 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940390 8712879141327 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940426 8712879141419 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940424 8712879141402 3 / 30

Article 
number EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940420 8712879141389 3 / 30

Ø:	 42 mm
H:	 63 mm

Ø:	 42 mm
H:	 63 mm

Ø:	 42 mm
H:	 63 mm

Ø:	 42 mm
H:	 63 mm

Ø:	 47 mm
H:	 72 mm

Ø:	 47 mm
H:	 72 mm

Ø:	 47 mm
H:	 72 mm

Ø:	 47 mm
H:	 72 mm

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 71 mm

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 71 mm

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 71 mm

Ø:	 50 mm
H:	 71 mm

Ø:	 48 mm
H:	 63 mm

Ø:	 48 mm
H:	 63 mm

Ø:	 48 mm
H:	 63 mm

Ø:	 48 mm
H:	 63 mm

Ø:	 47 mm
H:	 63 mm

Ø:	 47 mm
H:	 63 mm

Satin copper
Basic

Satin bronze
Basic

Satin pearl black
Basic

Satin black
Basic

Polished white
Ceramic

Satin copper
Tower

Satin bronze
Tower

Satin pearl black
Tower

Satin black
Tower

Polished black
Ceramic

Satin copper
Bell

Satin bronze
Bell

Satin pearl black
Bell

Satin black
Bell

Satin copper
Retro

Satin bronze
Retro

Satin pearl black
Retro

Satin black
Retro

E27

FIXTURES | CREATIONS
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FIXTURES | CREATIONS

Article 
number Color Cable lenght EAN-13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

940294 Black fabric 25 Meters 8712879148555 1 / 40

940090 Black aluminium - 8712879148562 10 / 40 (5pcs)

940092 White aluminium - 8712879148579 10 / 40 (5pcs)

CABLE & CABLE HOLDERS
25 METER, SETS OF 5

Ø: 15 mm
H: 24 mm

These additions to the Creations series are supportive to the ceiling roses with 3 and 5 holes. Place the cable holders on the ceiling for 

optimal placing of the bulbs throughout the ceiling. The 25M cord gives you the freedom to expand the placing of the bulbs 

throughout the ceiling. 
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INCANDESCENT SERIES
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INCANDESCENT SERIES

Get the classic edison feel with these low 

wattage incandescent lamps, combined with 

lamps for special purposes and professional 

industrial use. 

INCANDESCENT SERIES
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SPHERICAL BULB  
220-240V, 10W, P45, E14

SPHERICAL BULB  
220-240V, 10W, P45, E27 / B22

CANDLE BULB  
220-240V, 10W, B35, E14

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Finish Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

407602 E14 2700 50 10 Frosted Yes 100 8712879131311 10 / 100

407702 E14 2700 55 10 Clear Yes 100 8712879131328 10 / 100

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Finish Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

408502 E27 2700 50 10 Frosted Yes 100 8712879131335 10 / 100

408802 E27 2700 55 10 Clear Yes 100 8712879131342 10 / 100

408803 B22 2700 55 10 Clear Yes 100 8712879136941 10 / 100

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Finish Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

413334 E14 2700 50 10 Frosted Yes 100 8712879131359 10 / 100
413364 E14 2700 55 10 Clear Yes 100 8712879131366 10 / 100

TUBULAR BULB  
220-240V, 10W, T18, E14

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Finish Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

410998 E14 2700 45 10 Frosted Yes 100 8712879132189 10 / 100

411002 E14 2700 45 10 Clear Yes 100 8712879118176 10 / 100Ø: 18 mm / H:52 mm

Ø: 45 mm / H:78 mm

Ø: 45 mm / H:72 mm

Ø: 35 mm / H:98 mm

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Finish Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

413604 E14 2700 50 10 Frosted Yes 100 8712879131373 10 / 100

413654 E14 2700 55 10 Clear Yes 100 8712879131380 10 / 100

TIP CANDLE BULB  
220-240V, 10W, BXS35, E14

INCANDESCENT SERIES

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E1 4

E1 4

E1 4

E1 4

4. 00 0 hr s

4. 00 0 hr s

4. 00 0 hr s

4. 00 0 hr s

4. 00 0 hr sB2 2

Ø: 35 mm / H:120 mm
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DECORATIVE FILAMENT CANDLE BULB  
220-240V, 3W, B35, E14

DECORATIVE FILAMENT TIP CANDLE BULB  
220-240V, 3W, BXS35, E14

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Finish Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

439632 - E14 2000K 5 3 Clear No 100 8712879726104 5 / 100

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Finish Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

439636 - E14 2000K 5 3 Clear No 100 8712879726166 5 / 100

300˚ OVEN PILOT BULB  
220-240V, 15W, T22, E14

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

432110 E14 2200 70 15 Incandescent Yes 100 8712879967842 10 / 100

Ø: 35 mm / H:100 mm

Ø: 35 mm / H:126 mm

Ø: 25 mm / H:55 mm

OVEN

INCANDESCENT SERIES

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

E1 4

E1 4

E1 4

E1 4

4. 00 0 hr s

4. 00 0 hr s

4. 00 0 hr s

4. 00 0 hr s

4. 00 0 hr s

300˚ OVEN PILOT BULB  
220-240V, 25W, T25, E14

OVEN

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

432112 E14 2200 215 25 Incandescent Yes 100 8712879126041 10 / 100Ø: 25 mm / H:55 mm

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

432148 E27 2700 530 60 Incandescent Yes 100 8712879967903 10 / 100Ø: 60 mm / H:108 mm

300˚ OVEN STANDARD BULB  
220-240V, 60W, A60, E27

OVEN
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OUTDOOR / PARTY SERIES

OUTDOOR | PARTY

This series contains useful light sources for 

outdoor use. Whether to light up a party or 

adjust outside light to the natural sunrise 

and sundown, this series has you covered!



CALEX CATALOGUE SEPTEMBER 2020WWW.CALEX.EU 141

OUTDOOR / PARTY SERIES

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
Base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473450 - E27 Multi Color - 10 SMD No - 8712879115199 1 / 4

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
Base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage

Light 
source Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

473398 - E27 2700 12 1 SMD No >80 8712879131625 10 / 100

473412 - E27 Blue - 1 SMD No 50 8712879115236 10 / 100

473414 - E27 Yellow - 1 SMD No 50 8712879115274 10 / 100

473416 - E27 Green - 1 SMD No 50 8712879115281 10 / 100

473418 - E27 Orange - 1 SMD No 50 8712879115298 10 / 100

473420 - E27 Red - 1 SMD No 50 8712879115304 10 / 100

473424 - E27 Set: Blue, yellow, green, orange, red - 1 SMD No 50 8712879115311 10 / 100Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 73 mm

COLOURED SPHERICAL LED BULB  
220-240V, 1W, P45, E27

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 73 mm

PARTY STRING WITH SPHERICAL LED BULBS
220-240V, 10 X 1W, P45, E27

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 73 mm

PARTY STRING WITH SPHERICAL BULBS  
220-240V, 10 X 15W, P45, E27

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
Base Glass Color

Lumen
output Wattage CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

436306 - E27 Clear Blue / Yellow / Green / Orange / Red - 15 - 8712879103615 5 / 20

E2 7

E2 7

E2 7

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE

4. 00 0 hr s
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OUTDOOR / PARTY SERIES

Ø:	 45 mm
H:	 73 mm

COLOURED SPHERICAL BULBS TRAY  
220-240V, 5 X 15W, P45, E27

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
Base Glass Color

Lumen
output Wattage CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

436122 - E27 Clear Blue / Yellow / Green / Orange / Red - 15 - 8712879103417 5 / 20

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
Base

Color
temperature

Useful
Lumen
output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

939018 E27 3000 1030 15 SMD No >80 8712879137368 1 / 10

Ø:	 120 mm
H:	 490 mm

GARDEN SPOT ON PIN
INCL. CABLE (1,5 METRES) 240V, 15W, PAR 38, E27

E2 7

E2 7

4. 00 0 hr s

4. 00 0 hr s

0 - 100%
DIMMABLE
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OUTDOOR / PARTY SERIES

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
Base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

421700 E27 2100 400 4 Filament No >80 8712879140078 5 / 20

Ø:	 64 mm
H:	 142 mm

RUSTIC BULB WITH DAY / NIGHT SENSOR
220-240V, 4W, ST64, E27

Article 
number

Energy
class

Cap
Base

Color
temperature

Lumen
output Wattage Light source Dimmable CRI EAN 13 code

Quantity
inner / outer

421702 E27 2700 400 4 Filament No >80 8712879138730 5 / 50

Ø:	 60 mm
H:	 105 mm

STANDARD BULB WITH DAY / NIGHT SENSOR
220-240V, 4W, A60, E27

DAY / NIGHT
SENSOR

DAY / NIGHT
SENSOR

E2 7

E2 7

4. 00 0 hr s

4. 00 0 hr s
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NUMMERICAL INDEX

NUMERICAL INDEX



426161 9 *8712879147909*

426330 9 *8712879147374*

429162 12 *8712879147220*

429164 13 *8712879147091*

429160 14 *8712879147237*

429166 15 *8712879147084*

429194 16 *8712879144960*

429108 16 *8712879144946*

429115 16 *8712879146407*

429116 17 *8712879146414*

429092 17 *8712879144953*

429114 17 *8712879146391*

429104 17 *8712879144939*

429112 18 *8712879146377*

429020 18 *8712879144861*

429030 18 *8712879144878*

429012 19 *8712879144847*

429014 19 *8712879144854*

429113 19 *8712879146384*

429036 19 *8712879144885*

429052 20 *8712879144908*

429062 20 *8712879144915*

429042 20 *8712879144892*

429044 20 *8712879145080*

429082 21 *8712879144922*

429002 21 *8712879144809*

429110 21 *8712879146353*

429008 22 *8712879144830*

429004 22 *8712879144816*

429006 22 *8712879144823*

429111 22 *8712879146360*

429117 23 *8712879146421*

429118 23 *8712879146438*

429119 23 *8712879146445*

429120 23 *8712879146452*

429260 24 *8712879146094*

900013 24 *8712879146506*

429261 24 *8712879146100*

900017 24 *8712879146711*

429210 24 *8712879145004*

900014 24 *8712879146698*

429215 25 *8712879146773*

429219 25 *8712879146780*

429220 25 *8712879146551*

429204 26 *8712879144311*

429198 26 *8712879144977*

429200 26 *8712879144984*

 900011 26 *8712879146490*

429228 26 *8712879145035*

429230 26 *8712879145042*

900018 27 *8712879146797*

429240 27 *8712879145059*

900019 27 *8712879146803*

429250 27 *8712879145066*

426320 29 *8712879147350*

426322 29 *8712879147367*

426324 29 *8712879147879*

426190 31 *8712879143475*

426192 31 *8712879143482*

426194 31 *8712879143499*

426264 32 *8712879147343*

426274 32 *8712879146940*

426254 32 *8712879147244*

426266 33 *8712879146988*

426276 33 *8712879147008*

426256 33 *8712879146995*

426260 34 *8712879147527*

426270 34 *8712879147541*

426250 34 *8712879147442*

426262 35 *8712879146902*

426272 35 *8712879146919*

426252 35 *8712879147855*

426268 36 *8712879147862*

426278 36 *8712879147534*

426258 36 *8712879147053*

426200 38 *8712879143529*

426220 38 *8712879143604*

426210 38 *8712879143567*

426242 38 *8712879143703*

426232 38 *8712879143659*

426204 40 *8712879143543*

426224 40 *8712879143628*

426214 40 *8712879143581*

426246 40 *8712879143727*

426236 40 *8712879143673*

426202 42 *8712879143536*

426222 42 *8712879143611*

426212 42 *8712879143574*

426244 42 *8712879143710*

426234 42 *8712879143666*

426206 44 *8712879143550*

426226 44 *8712879143635*

426216 44 *8712879143598*

426248 44 *8712879143734*

426238 44 *8712879143680*

426400 47 *8712879147428*

426402 47 *8712879147435*

426404 47 *8712879147411*

425972 49 *8712879142041*

426160 50 *8712879144229*

426008 51 *8712879141914*

425905 51 *8712879143833*

425996 51 *8712879141891*

425954 52 *8712879139386*

426158 52 *8712879144212*

425926 53 *8712879139362*

425990 54 *8712879141884*

426020 54 *8712879141945*

425984 54 *8712879141877*

426163 55 *8712879144274*

425932 55 *8712879139324*

425974 57 *8712879141846*

426010 58 *8712879141921*

425903 58 *8712879143826*

426022 58 *8712879141952*

426153 59 *8712879144281*

425928 59 *8712879139317*

425924 60 *8712879139355*

425950 60 *8712879139379*

425802 61 *8712879137337*

425812 61 *8712879137344*

425612 63 *8712879135883*

425642 63 *8712879135913*

425622 63 *8712879135906*

426342 65 *8712879147503*

426340 65 *8712879147510*

426350 65 *8712879147664*

426348 65 *8712879147657*

426136 67 *8712879143048*

426132 67 *8712879143024*

426134 67 *8712879143031*

426102 69 *8712879142959*

426106 69 *8712879142973*

426108 69 *8712879142980*

426104 69 *8712879142966*

473896 72 *8712879147312*

473880 72 *8712879145110*

473898 72 *8712879147329*

421678 72 *8712879144649*

473894 72 *8712879147305*

421694 72 *8712879141655*

421686 73 *8712879144632*

473892 73 *8712879147336*

473890 73 *8712879147299*

Article Code Page EAN-13 code* Article Code Page EAN-13 code* Article Code Page EAN-13 code*
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NUMMERICAL INDEX



473879 73 *8712879145103*

473886 76 *8712879145172*

425733 76 *8712879138457*

425753 76 *8712879138433*

473881 77 *8712879145127*

473883 77 *8712879145141*

425783 77 *8712879138440*

473885 78 *8712879145165*

473884 78 *8712879145158*

425716 78 *8712879144625*

425726 79 *8712879140092*

425732 79 *8712879137306*

425730 79 *8712879139010*

425752 79 *8712879137313*

473882 80 *8712879145134*

425779 80 *8712879142065*

425782 80 *8712879137320*

425722 81 *8712879140085*

426362 81 *8712879147725*

426360 81 *8712879147718*

474470 84 *8712879134572*

474458 84 *8712879134534*

474460 84 *8712879134541*

474464 84 *8712879134558*

474466 85 *8712879134565*

474454 85 *8712879134527*

474474 85 *8712879134589*

425912 85 *8712879139270*

425000 87 *8712879138709*

474640 87 *8712879140047*

474481 87 *8712879138600*

474646 87 *8712879140054*

474486 87 *8712879137788*

474570 88 *8712879140061*

474489 88 *8712879136835*

474494 88 *8712879136842*

474504 88 *8712879135432*

474517 88 *8712879138723*

425400 89 *8712879139041*

425404 89 *8712879135708*

425405 89 *8712879136095*

425414 89 *8712879135722*

425415 89 *8712879136101*

425418 89 *8712879139973*

425420 89 *8712879139980*

474748 89 *8712879140023*

425496 89 *8712879136972*

425494 89 *8712879135975*

425498 90 *8712879138990*

425492 90 *8712879135968*

425493 90 *8712879137290*

425450 91 *8712879136316*

425452 91 *8712879136323*

425454 91 *8712879135715*

425464 91 *8712879135739*

425467 91 *8712879139942*

474788 91 *8712879140030*

425474 91 *8712879135746*

425484 91 *8712879135753*

425487 91 *8712879139966*

425485 91 *8712879139959*

425125 92 *8712879138617*

425127 92 *8712879138624*

474505 92 *8712879136224*

425455 93 *8712879136187*

425456 93 *8712879136194*

425478 93 *8712879141839*

425442 93 *8712879136200*

424998 96 *8712879135791*

425102 96 *8712879135449*

425112 96 *8712879135456*

425002 97 *8712879135463*

425052 97 *8712879135593*

425204 97 *8712879136088*

425206 97 *8712879135500*

425210 98 *8712879136644*

474754 98 *8712879133292*

474791 98 *8712879134145*

474482 99 *8712879136125*

474477 99 *8712879138631*

474483 99 *8712879136132*

474478 99 *8712879138655*

474490 99 *8712879136163*

474507 99 *8712879138679*

474498 100 *8712879138594*

474493 100 *8712879136170*

425491 100 *8712879136781*

474500 101 *8712879135227*

474510 101 *8712879135494*

474501 101 *8712879136071*

474511 101 *8712879136965*

424996 103 *8712879136637*

474484 103 *8712879136149*

474485 103 *8712879136156*

474491 104 *8712879136309*

474497 104 *8712879138143*

474503 104 *8712879136217*

474509 104 *8712879136996*

474513 104 *8712879136989*

474520 104 *8712879139065*

425211 104 *8712879139058*

474796 105 *8712879138150*

425468 105 *8712879136729*

425470 105 *8712879138693*

425486 105 *8712879136736*

425490 105 *8712879136743*

474487 108 *8712879138570*

474488 108 *8712879138587*

474492 108 *8712879136750*

474495 109 *8712879136767*

474502 109 *8712879136118*

474516 109 *8712879138716*

472904 112 *8712879123507*

472348 112 *8712879127826*

422112 112 *8712879131731*

472350 112 *8712879127833*

472351 112 *8712879146162*

422114 112 *8712879131748*

472432 112 *8712879127840*

422116 112 *8712879131755*

472132 113 *8712879127819*

422110 113 *8712879131779*

421580 113 *8712879137009*

421588 113 *8712879137016*

421595 113 *8712879145899*

421597 113 *8712879145882*

422421 113 *8712879138051*

473830 114 *8712879126768*

473824 114 *8712879134749*

473048 114 *8712879138167*

423750 114 *8712879133360*

423772 115 *8712879142584*

473846 115 *8712879141662*

473848 115 *8712879141679*

473873 115 *8712879145097*

423440 115 *8712879139997*

423462 116 *8712879135982*

423462.03 116 *8712879136774*

423459 116 *8712879148364*

990245 116 *8712879148371*

423454 116 *8712879138105*

423455 116 *8712879142072*

423456 116 *8712879142089*

473720 117 *8712879137214*

Article Code Page EAN-13 code* Article Code Page EAN-13 code* Article Code Page EAN-13 code*
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NUMMERICAL INDEX



473723 117 *8712879148395*

473725 117 *8712879148418*

473728 117 *8712879137245*

473674 118 *8712879137351*

424500 118 *8712879132790*

424512 118 *8712879132806*

103104 118 *8712879135623*

424536 118 *8712879132813*

424558 119 *8712879138549*

424560 119 *8712879147589*

424562 119 *8712879147602*

941080 121 *8712879147985*

941014 121 *8712879141570*

941082 121 *8712879147992*

941018 121 *8712879141594*

941020 121 *8712879141747*

941016 121 *8712879141587*

941100 122 *8712879147381*

941400 122 *8712879147398*

965240 123 *8712879145202*

965242 123 *8712879143963*

965244 123 *8712879146483*

965254 123 *8712879135357*

965255 123 *8712879138044*

965246 124 *8712879143802*

965247 125 *8712879147626*

965248 126 *8712879143796*

965256 127 *8712879135364*

965258 127 *8712879135944*

965250 128 *8712879137153*

965252 128 *8712879137160*

940018 130 *8712879140580*

940012 130 *8712879140559*

940014 130 *8712879140566*

940010 130 *8712879140542*

940048 130 *8712879140672*

940042 130 *8712879140658*

940044 130 *8712879140665*

940040 130 *8712879140641*

940078 130 *8712879140719*

940072 130 *8712879140696*

940074 130 *8712879140702*

940070 130 *8712879140689*

940026 131 *8712879140627*

940020 131 *8712879140597*

940022 131 *8712879140603*

940142 131 *8712879140757*

940056 131 *8712879140634*

940016 131 *8712879140573*

940102 131 *8712879140733*

940086 131 *8712879140726*

940024 131 *8712879140610*

940122 131 *8712879140740*

940242 132 *8712879140924*

940284 132 *8712879141068*

940238 132 *8712879140900*

940280 132 *8712879141044*

940210 132 *8712879140764*

940260 132 *8712879140948*

940240 132 *8712879140917*

940282 132 *8712879141051*

940234 132 *8712879140887*

940276 132 *8712879141020*

940218 132 *8712879140801*

940268 132 *8712879140986*

940244 132 *8712879140931*

940286 132 *8712879141075*

940236 132 *8712879140894*

940278 132 *8712879141037*

940212 132 *8712879140771*

940262 132 *8712879140955*

940220 133 *8712879140818*

940270 133 *8712879140993*

940222 133 *8712879140825*

940272 133 *8712879141006*

940226 133 *8712879140849*

940224 133 *8712879140832*

940274 133 *8712879141013*

940216 133 *8712879140795*

940266 133 *8712879140979*

940232 133 *8712879140870*

940214 133 *8712879140788*

940264 133 *8712879140962*

940228 133 *8712879140856*

940230 133 *8712879140863*

940406 134 *8712879141372*

940404 134 *8712879141365*

940402 134 *8712879141358*

940400 134 *8712879141341*

940392 134 *8712879141334*

940442 134 *8712879141426*

940448 134 *8712879141457*

940446 134 *8712879141440*

940440 134 *8712879141433*

940390 134 *8712879141327*
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